


PART LIST

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	10059	6	NUT, 1/4-20, HEX, ZINC
2	10191	2	HOSE CLAMP, #8 X 1/2" SS
3	10221	8	NUT, 1/4-20, WHIZ-LOCK, ZINC
4	18303	1	BRACKET, ADJUSTABLE, TOP
5	11104	6	CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1", ZINC
6	12179	4	HOES CLAMP, #4 STAINLESS STEEL
7	19798	1	FLOWMETER, FM1500, SS
8	12839	2	NUT, 3/8-16 WHIZ-LOCK
9	12887	6	WASHER, 1/4" X 1" O.D., FENDER
10	18305	1	BRACKET, ADJUSTABLE, BOTTOM
11	14231	2	VALVE, A-400-B, HYDRO RELIEF
12	14301	5	ELBOW, 1/4" NPT, STREET 90° BLACK
13	14302	2	PLUG, 1/4" NPT BLACK
14	14304	4	U-BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1-3/8" X 2" I.D.
15	14851	2	PLUG, 1/2" W/MAGNET, NH3 STRAINER
16	18204	2	BUSHING, 1" X 1/2" BLK, 3000 PSI
17	17706	2	LABEL, BLANK 3" X 1"(NOT SHOWN)
18	17903	1	FTTG., 1-1/2" MPT X 1-1/2" FPT SWIVEL
19	12837	2	CARR. BOLT, 3/8-16 X 3/4"
20	17955	1	NIPPLE, 1-1/2" X 3" BLACK
21	18183	2	HEAT EXCHANGER, 1-1/2" PORT
22	18184	2	STRAINER, 1-1/2"
23	18186	1	VALVE, 1.5" SHUTOFF, KZ
24	18185	1	VALVE, 1-1/2" REGULATOR, KZ
25	14232	2	ORIFICE, A-1132-1, 1/4"MPT X 3/8 HB
26	18189	2	HOSE BARB, 1/4" MPT X 3/8"
27	18190	1	NIPPLE, 1-1/2"-FF-S
28	18193	2	SWIVEL, 1-1/2" FEMALE
29	19792	1	BUSHING, 1-1/2"MPT X 1/4" FPT
30	17906	1	TEE, 1-1/2" FPT BLK SCH 40
31	18197	1	NIPPLE, 1/4" X 1 1/2" BLACK
32	18199	1	NIPPLE, 1-1/2" X CLOSE, BLACK
33	18200	1	TEE, 1/4" NPT, FEMALE
34	18201	1	PIPE, Y-ADAPT., 1-1/2" MPT
35	18206	1	PLYWOOD, 1/2" X 16" X 64", CDX
36	18212	1	BRACKET, LIQUIFIER MAX, WIDE
37	18213	1	BRACKET, LIQUIFIER MAX, NARROW
38	18215	2	DECAL, NH3 CAUTION
39	18216	2	DECAL, M-T 2" X 2" ORB
40	18217	2	DECAL, LIQUIFIER MAX
41	17392	1	CABLE, 1' H-E FLOW SENSOR
42	11027	.12	TEFLON TAPE (NOT SHOWN)
43	20486	9.3	TUBING, 3/8" EVA, BULK
44	20153	.34	TUBING, 3/4" EVA, BULK

